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Allie Vicki alliev@dexterschools.org Wylie Secretary 4402 1,000.00$   
Anderson Joel andersonj@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 4830 1,000.00$   
Bassett Julie bassettj@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0130 5,000.00$   
Basso Tara bassot@dexterschools.org HR Secretary 0148 10,000.00$ 
Bastion Frances bastionf@dexterschools.org HS Secretary 0155 10,000.00$ 
Bavineau Michael bavineaum@dexterschools.org Athletics Director 1047 10,000.00$ 
Bell Matthew bellm@dexterschools.org Technology Staff 6499 10,000.00$ 
Benson Gina bensong@dexterschools.org Jenkins Assistant Director 0189 5,000.00$   
Boyce Jennifer boycej@dexterschools.org Anchor Secretary 9440 10,000.00$ 
Breitag Jill breitagj@dexterschools.org Comm Svcs Secretary 0197 5,000.00$   
Bronson Jami bronsonj@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Principal 0205 5,000.00$   
Bruder Ryan bruderr@dexterschools.org Beacon Principal 0213 5,000.00$   
Cox Trina coxt@dexterschools.org Creekside Secretary 2223 10,000.00$ 
Deloria Matt deloriam@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0254 1,000.00$   
Doyle Kristie doylek@dexterschools.org HS Counselor 2782 1,000.00$   
Dunham Hallie dunhamh@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Secretary 0262 15,000.00$ 
Durbin Nicole durbinn@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Secretary 644 1,000.00$   
Erickson Evelyn ericksone@dexterschools.org Beacon Teacher 0270 5,000.00$   
Fry Todd fryt@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 3886 5,000.00$   
Gariepy Jackie gariepyj@dexterschools.org Technology Facilities Coord 0296 15,000.00$ 
Gowen Susan gowens@dexterschools.org Beacon Secretary 0304 10,000.00$ 
Greve Lisa grevel@dexterschools.org Business Office Fiscal Svcs Coord 5150 10,000.00$ 
Hebbes Kimberley hebbesk@dexterschools.org Jenkins Staff 0320 1,000.00$   
Helmholtz Jodi helmholtzj@dexterschools.org HS Drama Club 0338 5,000.00$   
Henry Dan henryd@dexterschools.org Transportation Assistant Director 0346 10,000.00$ 
Jastren Jilliane jastrenj@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 4822 1,000.00$   
Keith Jon keithj@dexterschools.org Comm Svcs Coordinator 0395 10,000.00$ 
Kerns Ashley kernsa@dexterschools.org Curriculum Teacher 8307 1,000.00$   
Kimmey Daniel kimmeyd@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0403 5,000.00$   
Koenig Kenneth koenigk@dexterschools.org HS Assistant Principal 0411 10,000.00$ 
Krzeczkowski Paul krzeczkowskip@dexterschools.org Business Office Financial Officer 5085 10,000.00$ 
Lakey Heidi lakeyh@dexterschools.org Beacon Secretary 0429 10,000.00$ 
Liskiewicz Julie liskiewiczj@dexterschools.org District Nurse 0437 5,000.00$   
Mackinder Chris mackinderc@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0445 1,000.00$   
Marsh Deb marshd@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0452 10,000.00$ 
Mattison Jennifer mattisonj@dexterschools.org F&N Director 0460 10,000.00$ 
Maze Roxanne mazer@dexterschools.org F&N Assistant Director 0478 10,000.00$ 
McCalla Craig mccallac@dexterschools.org Anchor Principal 0486 5,000.00$   
McClellan Katie mcclellank@dexterschools.org Business Office Fiscal Svcs Coord 0494 10,000.00$ 
Melvin Lisa melvinl@dexterschools.org Sp Ed Secretary 0502 10,000.00$ 
Miceli Jennifer micelij@dexterschools.org Business Office Fiscal Svcs Coord 0510 5,000.00$   
Milkey Patricia milkeyp@dexterschools.org Jenkins Staff 0528 1,000.00$   
Molloy Chelsea molloyc@dexterschools.org Jenkins Staff 7659 1,000.00$   
Moore Kenneth moorek@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0536 10,000.00$ 
Munir Richard munirr@dexterschools.org Technology Director 0551 10,000.00$ 
Murrel Debra murreld@dexterschools.org Jenkins Staff 0569 1,000.00$   
Mutschler Marianne mutschlerm@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 0577 2,000.00$   
Nakon Anne nakona@dexterschools.org Sp Ed Director 0585 10,000.00$ 
Nickerson Merideth nickersonm@dexterschools.org Wylie Teacher 0593 2,000.00$   
Palmer Erin palmere@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0619 10,000.00$ 
Parachek Kelly parachekk@dexterschools.org Creekside Teacher 0729 1,000.00$   
Park Natalie parkn@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 4047 1,000.00$   
Pedersen Brett pedersenb@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Assistant Principal 0627 1,000.00$   
Penix Katie penixk@dexterschools.org Jenkins Staff 8019 1,000.00$   
Raschke Sharon raschkes@dexterschools.org Business Office CFO 0650 10,000.00$ 
Reich Tammy reicht@dexterschools.org Creekside Principal 0668 5,000.00$   
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Santo Barbara santob@dexterschools.org HR Director 0676 10,000.00$ 
Scafasci Lindsay scafascil@dexterschools.org Jenkins Staff 0684 1,000.00$   
Schuler Brian schulerb@dexterschools.org BG Director 0692 10,000.00$ 
See Katherine seek@dexterschools.org Wylie Principal 0700 5,000.00$   
Selecman Macy selecmanm@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 0718 5,000.00$   
Sharrar Mollie sharrarm@dexterschools.org Curriculum Director 0726 40,000.00$ 
Sinopoli David sinopolid@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 0734 10,000.00$ 
Smith Deneen smithd@dexterschools.org Transportation Director 0742 2,000.00$   
Spence Suzanne spences@dexterschools.org Science-Link Cr Teacher 6149 1,000.00$   
Stolkey Patrick stolkeyp@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0791 1,000.00$   
Stoll Judi stollj@dexterschools.org Athletics Secretary 0809 10,000.00$ 
Straub Lauren straubl@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 0817 1,000.00$   
Teddy David teddyd@dexterschools.org Comm Svcs Director 0825 5,000.00$   
Thompson Lauren thompsonl@dexterschools.org Creekside Assistant Principal 0833 1,000.00$   
Timmis Chris timmisc@dexterschools.org District Superintendent 0841 10,000.00$ 
Vazquez-Brieva Maria vazquezm@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0858 1,000.00$   
Vestergaard Hope vestergaardh@dexterschools.org District Secretary 0866 10,000.00$ 
Wagner Mike wagnerm@dexterschools.org Business Office Fiscal Svcs Coord 0874 1,000.00$   
Walls Karen wallsk@dexterschools.org HS Assistant Principal 0890 5,000.00$   
Williams Lauren williamsl@dexterschools.org HS Teacher 0928 1,000.00$   
Wilson Carla wilsonc@dexterschools.org Jenkins Secretary 0908 5,000.00$   
Wing Stacey wings@dexterschools.org HS Secretary 0924 1,000.00$   
Zurek Cystal zurekc@dexterschools.org Mill Creek Teacher 0940 1,000.00$   

 $   482,000.00 
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